Plant Center Retreat 2002

13-May-2002, Monday

7:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:40 PM

8:45 PM

Buses depart UGA

Buses arrive Amicalola

Announcements

Fungal Biology

Sarah Covert
"Fusiform Rust: An Analysis of Host,
Pathogen, and Environmental Interactions™

Charles Mims

"Use of electron microscopy to study host-
pathogen interactions in fungal diseases of
plants”

Ralph Dean
"The rice blast genome project: a community

effort"
Lunch

Selected Student Presentations, 15 Min
Ann-Marie Zimeri, David Burk,
Terri Long, Xiaorong Lin

Chalk Talk Session |

Chalk Talk Session Il

Center Business Meeting -- Agenda
Pre-Dinner Social Hour

Dinner
"Introduction of Keynote Speaker"

Marc Albertsen
"Maize Reproductive Biology-Fertility,
Sterility, Agility"

Evening Social

Moderator: Scott Gold

Forest Resources, Athens

Plant Pathology, Athens

North Carolina State
University

Organizers: Kelly Dawe,
Hugh Earl, Scott Gold
Moderator: Russell Malmberg

Organizers: Hugh Earl,
Scott Gold, Kelly Dawe

Organizers: Hugh Earl,
Scott Gold, Kelly Dawe

Malmberg / Nagao

Russell Malmberg

Pioneer Hybrid Seed

Plant Sci
Bldg

Oak Hall
Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Dining Room

Oak Hall
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Lobby Area
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Oak Hall
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14-May-2002, Tuesday

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

Breakfast
New Members Session

Peggy Brickman

"Fostering Interactive Learning Environments

with Multimedia"

Tony Glenn
"Fungal Endophytes of Grasses: Symbiotic
Interactions at Their Best..and Worst"

Mark Eiteman
"Metabolic Engineering: Recent Microbial
Work and Prospects for Plant Systems”

Bob Kuzoff
"Exploring the Molecular Basis of
Angiosperm Ovule Diversification”

Break

Moderator:
Russell Malmberg

Plant Biology, Athens

USDA-ARS, Athens

Biol. Agr. Engineering,
Athens

Plant Biology, Athens

Coffee breaks partially sponsored by ISC Bioexpress

Challenges

Jeff Dean
"Using SAGE to study plant transcriptome
responses"

Peggy Ozias-Akins
"Peanut Better and Jelly Sandwiches
(Improving Peanut through Biotechnology)"

Scott Merkle
"Transgenic forest trees--still not out of the
woods"

Lunch

Buses Depart for Athens

Moderator:

Hugh Earl

Forest Resources, Athens

Horticulture, Tifton

Forest Resources, Athens

Dining Room

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Oak Hall

Dining Room




