Plant Center Retreat 2002

13-May-2002, Monday				
7:30 AM	Buses depart UGA		Plant Sci Bldg	
9:45 AM	Buses arrive Amicalola			
10:00 AM	Announcement	Announcements		
10:15 AM	Fungal Biology	Moderator: Scott Gold	Oak Hall	
10:15 AM	Sarah Covert "Fusiform Rust: An Analysis of Host, Pathogen, and Environmental Interactions"	Forest Resources, Athens	Oak Hall	
10:45 AM	Charles Mims "Use of electron microscopy to study host-pathogen interactions in fungal diseases of plants"	Plant Pathology, Athens	Oak Hall	
11:15 AM	Ralph Dean "The rice blast genome project: a community effort"	North Carolina State University	Oak Hall	
12:30 PM	Lunch		Dining Room	
2:00 PM	Selected Student Presentations, 15 Min Ann-Marie Zimeri, David Burk, Terri Long, Xiaorong Lin	Organizers: Kelly Dawe, Hugh Earl, Scott Gold Moderator: Russell Malmberg	Oak Hall	
3:00 PM	Chalk Talk Session I	Organizers: Hugh Earl, Scott Gold, Kelly Dawe	Poplar and Beech Halls	
3:45 PM	Chalk Talk Session II	Organizers: Hugh Earl, Scott Gold, Kelly Dawe	Poplar and Beech Halls	
4:30 PM	Center Business Meeting Agenda	Malmberg / Nagao	Beech Hall	
5:30 PM	Pre-Dinner Social Hour		Lobby Area	
6:30 PM	Dinner		Oak Hall	
7:30 PM	"Introduction of Keynote Speaker"	Russell Malmberg	Oak Hall	
7:40 PM	Marc Albertsen "Maize Reproductive Biology-Fertility, Sterility, Agility"	Pioneer Hybrid Seed	Oak Hall	
8:45 PM	Evening Social		Lobby Area	

14-May-2002, Tuesday				
7:00 AM	Breakfast		Dining Room	
8:15 AM	New Members Session	Moderator: Russell Malmberg	Oak Hall	
8:15 AM	Peggy Brickman "Fostering Interactive Learning Environments with Multimedia"	Plant Biology, Athens	Oak Hall	
8:45 AM	Tony Glenn "Fungal Endophytes of Grasses: Symbiotic Interactions at Their Bestand Worst"	USDA-ARS, Athens	Oak Hall	
9:15 AM	Mark Eiteman "Metabolic Engineering: Recent Microbial Work and Prospects for Plant Systems"	Biol. Agr. Engineering, Athens	Oak Hall	
9:45 AM	Bob Kuzoff "Exploring the Molecular Basis of Angiosperm Ovule Diversification"	Plant Biology, Athens	Oak Hall	
10:15 AM	Break Coffee breaks partially sponsored by ISC Bioexpress			
10:45 AM	Challenges	Moderator: Hugh Earl	Oak Hall	
10:45 AM	Jeff Dean "Using SAGE to study plant transcriptome responses"	Forest Resources, Athens	Oak Hall	
11:15 AM	Peggy Ozias-Akins "Peanut Better and Jelly Sandwiches (Improving Peanut through Biotechnology)"	Horticulture, Tifton	Oak Hall	
11:45 AM	Scott Merkle "Transgenic forest treesstill not out of the woods"	Forest Resources, Athens	Oak Hall	
12:30 PM	Lunch		Dining Room	
1:30 PM	Buses Depart for Athens			